

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: WP No.20839 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|         | 28.08.2025 | <p><b><u>JS, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file proof of service.</p> <p>List the matter next week.</p> <p>cbn</p> <p><b>JS, J</b></p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|